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7910 Burden Road

Rockford, IL 61115

Contract 7564

Brad Hart brad@automaticfiresystems.comAutomatic Fire Systems (815) 654-7449

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7265 Kennwood Rd

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(608) 244-1381 x121William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2534 S Fish Hatchery Rd.

Madison, WI 53711

221 E. Albert St.

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(608) 274-4932ks@drspaving.comDRS Ltd

Wendy i h d@ l 1

Krystal 
Strassman

El i 1 (608) 742 2222
Portage, WI 53901

140 West 98th Street Suite 111

Bloomington, MN 55420

6909 Raywood Rd

(952) 888-0268

Wendy 
Pritchard wpritchard@elec1.com

(608) 221-1945

Rocci Lueck info@ebs-mn.comExterior Building Services

Electric 1 (608) 742-2222

Mark 
ff mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

Madison, WI 53713

W11366 Blanecae Rd

Randolph, WI 53956

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville WI 53548

(920) 326-2050gordy@goloopwi.comG.O. Loop

(608) 221 1945

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc (608) 295-8612

Gordy 
Oosterhouse

Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

Janesville, WI 53548

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

H & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.com

(608) 249-0451Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation

Inc.

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713
(608) 271-8111Jason Koziar awallace@idealbuildersinc.comIdeal Builders Inc

Angela Wallace awallace@idealbuildersinc.comIdeal Builders Inc (608) 271-8111
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4233 Argosy Court

Madison, WI 53714
Darrell Erdman (608) 279-9336darrell.ies@att.netIES.

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

J.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.com

Ryan Voegeli (608) 325-9662

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

4125 Terminal Dr

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

(608) 838 5444Kraus-Anderson Construction

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

h d @k dS h M d

(608) 271-4800

McFarland, WI 53558

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

4202 Robertson Rd

(608) 838-5444

(608) 249-7663

Kraus Anderson Construction 
Co

pamk@malyroofing.comPam KeinerMaly Roofing Company

seth.madsen@krausanderson.comSeth Madsen

planroom@laxbx.comChristine 
BolwahnLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Madison, WI 53714

925 Watson Ave.

Madison, WI 53713

W297S9115 St Rd 83

Mukwonago WI 53149
Paul Thomas thegardenmart.mukwonago@gmail.comMidwest Landscape (262) 363-3970

(608) 271-4900

(608) 249 7663pamk@malyroofing.comPam KeinerMaly Roofing Company

vincel@mckeeassocinc.comMcKee Associates, Inc. Vince 
Laufenberg

Mukwonago, WI 53149

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

4401 State Road 19

Windsor, WI 53598
Brian Yankunas byankunas@naminc.comNAMI (608) 842-3900

estimating@miron-construction.com (920) 969-7000Sue SchneiderMiron Construction Co., inc.

7550 Graber Road

Middleton, WI 53562

301 N Broom St

Madison, WI 53703
(608) 819-0260

(608) 836-8833Nonn's Flooring

Tate Walker twalker@opnarchitects.comOPN Architects

Mark Stewart mstewart@nonns.com
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508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593
Craig Glinski (608) 848-5991craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S 116th Street

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison Steve Higgins

(262) 521-0029J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

(608) 845-8900

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road
K B hh l bid @ llR d P C ll I (608) 222 3180

(414) 476-9130John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation

Eric 
ChristensenR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223echristensen@rghuston.com

Madison, WI 53718

P.O. Box 259979

Madison, WI 53725

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

(608) 835-6800

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(608) 836-1071 x221Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Laura Nagel laura@southccinc.comSouth Central Contracting Inc.

Middleton, WI 53562

2711 Locust

Sterling, IL 61081

1314 Emil St

Madison WI 53713
(608) 257-2289

tbeard@sterlingroofing.comSterling Commercial Roofing (815) 238-7498

(608) 836 1071 x221Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Jeremy Vaske jeremy@sullivandesignbuild.comSullivan Design Build

Tim Beard

Madison, WI 53713

5302 Voges Rd

Madison, WI 53718

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

Greg Froehle greg.froehle@trane.comTrane (608) 234-3321

Ryan BendixenTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

Stacy Pete spete@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226Cindy Baumann
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PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597
Nick Konopacki mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202489
The Daily Reporter Elizabeth 

Hackett betsy.hackett@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822
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